## L14000019934

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Do	cument Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
	,		

Office Use Only



800255149798

01/02/14--01023--010 \*\*160.00

Effective Date 1/29/14

SECKETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS



## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Celsonav Intern	national LLC
	Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to the following:
Darren Covar, E	isq
	Name of Person
	Pine/Communi
10 Eginyay Driva	Firm/Company
10 Fairway Drive	Address
Deerfield Beach,	. FL 33441
	City/State and Zip Code
Darren.Covar@yahoo.c	s: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, p	please call:
Darren Covar	please call: 2 VISION OF A 12-3662 2 CREET A 12-3662
Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$\frac{1}{2}\$\$ \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$\frac{1}{2}\$\$ \$160.00 Filing Fee, \$\frac{1}{2}\$\$ Certified Copy \$\text{Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301  Whiled check  of the prior  application



January 9, 2014

DARREN COVAR 10 FAIRWAY DR SUITE 202 DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33441

SUBJECT: CELSONAV INTERNATIONAL LLC

Ref. Number: W14000001499

We have received your document for CELSONAV INTERNATIONAL LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Effective January 1, 2014, all limited liability company forms must be submitted in accordance with the Revised Limited Liability Company Act, Chapter 605, Florida Statutes. The proper form is enclosed for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6951.

JENNA D HARRIS Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 914A00000548

SECHETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

AN	I ICLESOF ONGANIZATIO	ATORTEORIDA EMITED LIADILIST COM ANT
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:	
Celsonav International LLC		
(	Must end with the words "	Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")
ARTICLE II - Addre	==:	
The mailing address ar	nd street address of the prin	neipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Add	ress:	Mailing Address:
10 Fairway Drive, Suite 202		10 Fairway Drive, Suite 202
Deerfield Beach, FL 33441		Deerfield Beach, FL 33441
(The Limited Liability another business entity	Company cannot serve as y with an active Florida reg	
The name and the Flor	ida street address of the re	gistered agent are:
	Darren Covar, Esq.	1000
		Name
	10 Fairway Drive, Suite 202	
	Florida street address (P	O. Box NOT acceptable)
	пеешеіа веяси	FL 33441
	City	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

			Name and Address:
"AMBK" = "MGR" = N	Authorized Mo	ember	
MGR - IV	ranager		Celso Zandomenico
11.01			10 Fairway Drive, Suite 202
			Deerfield Beach, FL 33441
			<del></del> -
			****
			Charles
(Oac amacini	nent if necessa	<i>J</i> /	
CLE V: Effecti	ive date, if othe s listed, the da	than the date of the must be specified.	iling: 1/29/14 (OPTIONAL) ic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days
CLE V: Effective date is the of filling.) CLE VI: Other	s listed, the da	te must be specifi 1y.	ic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days
CLE V: Effective date is the of filing.)  CLE VI: Other	s listed, the da	te must be specifi 1y.	iling: 1/29/14 (OPTIONAL) ic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days
CLE V: Effective date is the of filing.) CLE VI: Other	s listed, the da	te must be specif	ic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Darren Covar

Page 2 of 2